OFFICIAL RESULTS

DURHAM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTER TURNOUT STATISTICS
May 8, 2012
Partisan Primary

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REGISTERED | VOTED IN VOTED PROVISIONAL TOTAL 0
PRECINCT VOTERS | PRECINCT | ABSENTEE | APPROVED | voTED |0 VOTED
01 |WJ Brogden Middle School 1,212 270 241 7 518 42.74%
02 |George Watts Elementary School 4,109 500 968 25 1,493 36.33%
03 |EK Powe Elementary School 2,106 502 394 10 906 43.02%
04 |NC School Of Science & Math 1,723 628 333 3 964 55.95%
05 |WI Patterson Recreation Center 6,261 235 1,227 15 1,477 23.59%
06 |Lakewood Elementary School 1,811 495 337 8 840 46.38%
07 |Durham School Of The Arts 2,378 410 611 32 1,053 44.28%
08 |Morehead Montessori Magnet School 2,117 471 246 26 743 35.10%
09 |Forest Hills Clubhouse 2,676 898 458 8 1,364 50.97%
10 |CC Spaulding Elementary School 1,212 145 52 27 224 18.48%
12 |Monument Of Faith Church 718 137 45 3 185 25.77%
13 |Burton Elementary School 1,509 171 74 18 263 17.43%
14 |YE Smith School 2,157 379 131 17 527 24.43%
15 |Good Shepherd Church 1,534 233 82 15 330 21.51%
16 |Holy Infant Catholic Church 2,399 724 266 23 1,013 42.23%
17 |Durham County Main Library 2,942 408 195 71 674 22.91%
18 |First United Antioch Baptist Church 2,267 347 125 18 490 21.61%
19 |American Legion Post # 7 3,004 657 320 13 990 32.96%
20 |Durham County Agricultural Building 2,122 479 555 4 1,038 48.92%
21 |Club Boulevard Humanities Magnet School 1,941 542 371 9 922 47.50%
22 |VFW Post 2740 4,866 897 409 31 1,337 27.48%
23 |The River Church 5,547 1,297 783 33 2,113 38.09%
24 |Durham Public School Staff Dev. Center 3,808 1,124 457 9 1,590 41.75%
25 |Northern High School 3,258 824 712 4 1,540 47.27%
26  |Neal Middle School 1,448 525 166 5 696 48.07%
27 |Creekside Elementary School 2,949 1,074 381 9 1,464 49.64%
28 |Bahama Ruritan Club 3,504 1,117 520 9 1,646 46.97%
29 |Glenn Elementary School 3,753 1,079 420 23 1,522 40.55%
30-1 |Oak Grove Elementary School 5,082 1,254 857 46 2,157 42.44%
30-2 |Southern High School 6,392 1,503 1,024 23 2,550 39.89%
31 |Bethesda Ruritan Club 3,566 990 372 5 1,367 38.33%
32 |Neal Middle School 2,345 654 332 4 990 42.22%
33 |Lowes Grove Baptist Church 5,329 1,008 644 27 1,679 31.51%
34-1 |Pearsontown Elementary School 3,069 837 506 12 1,355 44.15%
34-2 |lvy Community Center 4,895 1,077 543 39 1,659 33.89%
35.3 |Parkwood Volunteer Fire Department 7,286 2,133 1,602 30 3,765 51.67%
36 |Yates Baptist Church 2,932 702 362 17 1,081 36.87%
37 |Cole Mill Church Of Christ 4,984 1,670 757 24 2,451 49.18%
38 |Hope Valley Baptist Church 5,676 1,294 669 32 1,995 35.15%
39 |St. Stephens Epis. Ch-Parish Hall 3,370 1,430 433 26 1,889 56.05%
40 |Rogers-Herr Middle School 2,371 482 334 13 829 34.96%
41 |White Rock Baptist Church 1,517 450 122 2 574 37.84%
42  |James E Shephard Magnet School 1,387 380 137 3 520 37.49%
43 |Forest View Elementary School 6,433 2,204 1,092 23 3,319 51.59%
44  |North Regional Library 6,295 1,629 1,428 29 3,086 49.02%
45 | Temple Baptist Church 5,202 1,532 1,041 25 2,598 49.94%
46 |Edison Johnson Community 3,390 674 425 8 1,107 32.65%
47 |IR Holmes Sr. Rec. Ctr At Campus Hills 2,087 517 228 4 749 35.89%
48 |Christ The King Moravian Church 1,908 700 218 9 927 48.58%
50 |McMannen United Methodist 3,798 1,102 479 21 1,602 42.18%
51 |Southwest Elementary School 5,684 1,596 896 89 2,581 45.41%
52 |Evangel Assembly Of God 3,536 718 271 41 1,030 29.13%
53-1 |Triangle Presbyterian Church 3,452 852 489 35 1,376 39.86%
53-2 |Triangle Church 3,862 1,154 448 13 1,615 41.82%
54  |South Regional Library 6,392 1,357 1,115 110 2,582 40.39%
55-11 |Weaver Street Center 1,904 410 133 14 557 29.25%
55-49 |NCCU - Student Union 2,795 83 289 20 392 14.03%
TOTALS: 192,270 46,960 28,125 1,219 76,304 39.69%
ONE STOP - BOE OFFICE 7,984
ONE STOP - NORTH REG. LIBRARY 5,097
ONE STOP - SOUTH REG. LIBRARY 6,358
ONE STOP - EAST REG. LIBRARY 2,442
ONE STOP - DUKE 4,075
ONE STOP - NCCU 1,406
ABSENTEE MAIL 763
PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1,219
TOTAL.: 29,344
PROVISIONALS SUBMITTED | APPROVED |% APPROVED
1,744 1,219 69.90%

Last Update: 5/24/2012 9:44 AM




SUMMARY REPORT Durham County, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
Primary Election
May 8, 2012

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 65) . . . . . 65 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 192,270
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 76,304
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC . . . . . 57,052 74.77
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN . . . . . 14,646 19.19
BALLOTS CAST - LIBERTARIAN. . . . . 370 .48
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . 4,236 5.55
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 39.69

kkkkhkkk kK K%k (Democratic) kkkkhkkkKhKk kK

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE - DEM

Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Barack Obama . . . . . . . . . 50,344 92.67
No Preference . . . . . . . . . 3,982 7.33
Total . . . . . . . . . 54,326

US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 1 - DEM
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1

Select 1
(WITH 44 OF 44 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
G. K. Butterfield. . . . . . . . 22,638 84.78
Dan Whittacre . . . . . . . . . 4,064 15.22
Total . . . . . . . . . 26,702

US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 13 - DEM
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 13

Select 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Charles Malone. . . . . . . . . 192 66.90
Bernard A. Holliday . . . . . . . 95 33.10
Total . . . . . . . . . 287

GOVERNOR - DEM

Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Walter H. Dalton . . . . . . . . 31,580 60.58
Bob Etheridge . . . . . . . . . 15,471 29.68
Bill Faison. . . . . . . . . . 2,657 5.10
Gardenia M. Henley . . . . . . . 1,401 2.69
Gary M. Dunn . . . . . . . . . 553 1.06
Bruce Blackmon. . . . . . . . . 466 .89

Total . . . . . . . . . 52,128



LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEM

Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Eric L. Mansfield. . . . . . . . 25,100
Linda D. Coleman . . . . . . . . 24,069
Total 49,169
COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - DEM
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Walter Smith 20,917
Scott Bryant 20,145
Total 41,0062
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR - DEM
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Marlowe Foster. 29,487
Ty Richardson 7,647
John C. Brooks. 7,508
Total 44,642
TREASURER - DEM
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Janet Cowell 41,387
Ron Elmer 5,445
Total 46,832

NC STATE SENATE
Select 1
(WITH 59 OF

DIST 20 - DEM NC SENATE DISTRICT 20

59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Floyd B. McKissick, Jr.. . . . . . 19,599
Ralph Madison McKinney, Jr. . . . . 2,802
Total 22,401

NC STATE SENATE
Select 1
(WITH 49 OF
Mike Woodard
Kerry Sutton
Total

NC HOUSE REPRESENT DIST 50

DIST 22 - DEM NC SENATE DISTRICT 22

49 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
18,870
6,849
25,719

Select 1

(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Valerie Foushee 3,450
Travis A. Phelps . . . . . . . . 1,316

Total

4,766
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS - DEM
Select 5
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Ellen Reckhow

Fred Foster, Jr.

Wendy Jacobs

Brenda Howerton

Michael D. Page

Will wWilson.

Joe W. Bowser

Anita Daniels

Elaine C. Hyman

Rickey Padgett.

John Owens

Larry W. Dixon.

Stephen Hopkins

Dilcy Burton

Total

*xKkKkxxkkx%x (Republican)

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE - REP
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mitt Romney.
Ron Paul.
Rick Santorum
Newt Gingrich
No Preference
Total

US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 4 - REP
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 4

Select 1

(WITH 22 OF 22 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Tim D'Annunzio.

Jim Allen

George Frank Hutchins

Total

US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 6 - REP
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6
Select 1
(WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Howard Coble
Bill Flynn
Billy Yow
Total

30,020
29,395
27,989
21,961
21,371
17,641
17,541
14,261
9,638
5,985
4,894
4,011
3,186
2,905
210,798
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US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 13 - REP
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 13
Select 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
George Holding.
Paul Y. Coble
Bill Randall
Total

GOVERNOR - REP
Select 1

(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Pat McCrory.

Paul Wright.

Scott A. Jones.

Jim Harney

Jim Mahan

Charles Kenneth Moss.
Total

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REP
Select 1

(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Tony Gurley.

Dan Forest

Dale Folwell

Grey Mills

Arthur Jason Rich.
Total

AUDITOR - REP
Select 1

(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Debra Goldman

Greg Dority.

Fern Shubert

Rudy Wright.

Joseph Hank DeBragga.
Total

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - REP
Select 1

(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Steve Troxler
Bill McManus
Total

155
116

96
367
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COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE - REP

Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65
Richard Morgan.
Mike Causey.
James McCall
Total

SECRETARY OF STATE
Select 1

(WITH 65 OF 65
Ed Goodwin

Kenn Gardner

Michael (Mike)
A. J. Daoud.
Total

PRECINCTS COUNTED)

- REP

PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Beitler

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUB INSTR - REP

Select 1

(WITH 65 OF 65
John Tedesco
Mark Crawford

Richard Alexander.

David Scholl

Ray Ernest Martin.

Total

TREASURER - REP
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65
Steve Royal.
Frank Roche.
Total

NC HOUSE REPRESENT
Select 1
(WITH 16 OF 16
Jason Chambers.
Rod Chaney

PRECINCTS COUNTED)

PRECINCTS COUNTED)

3,810
3,025
2,579
9,414

3,197
2,635
2,381

903
9,116

4,830
1,519
1,324
1,144
1,123
9,940

5,187
4,092
9,279

DIST 50 - REP NC HOUSE DISTRICT

PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Thomas Samuel Wright.

W. Lewis Hannah, Jr..

Total

1,475
1,018
337
272
3,102
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FhEkxkkkxkx ([ ibertarian)

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE - LIB
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
No Preference
Gary Johnson
R. J. Harris
Bill Still
Roger Gary
Carl Person.
Lee Wrights.
Total

*xxxx%%%%% (Nonpartisan)

COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION AT-LG OVER17
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Leigh Bordley
John Tarantino.
WRITE-IN.
Total

COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST A SCHOOL A
Select 1
(WITH 40 OF 40 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Minnie Forte-Brown
WRITE-IN.
Total

COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST B SCHOOL B
Select 1
(WITH 33 OF 33 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Heidi Carter
WRITE-IN.
Total

Constitutional Amendment OVER17
Select 1
(WITH 65 OF 65 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Against
For
Total
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40,144
14,539

579
55,262
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NUMBE

01
02
03
04

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

RED KEY CANVASS

= REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

= BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

= BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC
= BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN

Durham County,

Primary Election

05
06
07

BALLOTS CAST - LIBERTARIAN
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

May 8, 2012
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
192,270
76,304
57,052  74.77
14,646  19.19
03 04 05
228 27 1
427 35 2
421 52 4
535 68 4
199 16 2
432 52 3
353 28 2
427 24 2
717 . 115 2
138 4 0
134 3 0
167 3 0
341 28 2
209 19 1
495 . 166 3
385 15 1
330 14 0
562 71 1
415 40 0
448 61 3
829 45 0
1103 . 157 6
741 . 344 8
450 . 338 8
267 . 253 1
673 . 293 5
542 . 537 3
707 . 327 3
903 . 302 . . 3
1252 . 199 12
625 . 308 5
313 . 303 0
712 . 207 8
707 94 1
921 90 3
1470 . 498 9
540 . 133 . . 4
995 . 588 11
890 . 332 . . 6
958 . 424 11
421 45 4
439 11 0
371 6 0
1517 . 538 10
956 . 577 14
930 . 527 12
511 . 117 4
509 . . 5 2
515 . 144 2

103
35
42
46
40
52
38
81
35
63

156
25
76
66
37
12

139
82
63
42

39

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL
370
4,236

PERCENT
.48
5.55
39.69



0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC 3798 1102 . 744 . 285 . . 5 . 68 29.02

0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 5684 1596 1122 . 330 . 14 . 130 28.08
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD 3536 . 718 . 642 . 63 . . 3 . 10 20.31
0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 3452 . 852 . 543 . 254 . . 5 . 50 24.¢68
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 3862 1154 . 743 . 314 . . 4 . 93 29.88
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 6392 1357 1013 . 234 . 10 . 100 21.23
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 1904 . 410 . 402 . . 7 . . 0 . . 1 21.53
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 2795 . 83 . 76 . .3 . .0 . . 4 2.97
0058 OS BOE 0 7984 7037 . 698 . 35 . 214
0059 OS ERL 0 2442 1710 . 613 11 108
0060 OS NRL 0 5097 3369 1535 16 177
0061 OS SRL 0 6358 4981 921 . 25 . 431
0062 OS DUKE 0 4075 2771 . 450 . 40 . 814
0063 OS NCCU 0 1406 1331 38 4 33
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 0 763 479 161 2 121
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 0 1219 959 . 157 8 95




PRESI
Sel
01

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

(Democratic)

DENTIAL PREFERENCE - DEM
ect 1
= Barack Obama

= No Preference

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

786
1163
457
163
641
674
896
1328
480
663
791
759
395
423
365
1269
739
674
423
493
451
616
1026
599
492

20
11
36

24
24
34
17
34
109
98
61
42
125
106
68
58
99
77
40
20
15
85
34
203
60
116
15
12

149
126
153

57

32
80
57
27
34

VOTES

50,344

3,982

PERCENT

92.67
7.33



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 668 50

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 933 49
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 395 6
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 76 0
0058 OS BOE 6527 293
0059 0OS ERL 1392 200
0060 OS NRL 2637 459
0061 OS SRL 4649 216
0062 OS DUKE 2612 85
0063 OS NCCU 1316 8
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 422 28

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 894 25



(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 1 - DEM
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1

Select 1
01 = Dan Whittacre 4,064 15.22
02 = G. K. Butterfield 22,638 84.78
01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 29 155
0002 02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY 60 306
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 42 291
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 35 122
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 38 307
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 35 254
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 47 330
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE 78 478
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 14 117
0011 12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH 11 122
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 15 142
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 47 265
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 31 166
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 57 292
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 27 280
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 87 418
0019 20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG 66 270
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 50 309
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 96 682
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 154 876
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER 146 399
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 137 448
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 120 661
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 114 1042
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 148 369
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 92 541
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 109 725
0041 40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL 46 317
0042 41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH 19 403
0043 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 16 346
0047 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 95 335
0048 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER 40 429
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD 85 498
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 149 698
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 30 353
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 14 59
0058 0OS BOE 345 3730
0059 OS ERL 288 967
0060 OS NRL 153 699
0061 OS SRL 247 1459
0062 OS DUKE 330 687
0063 OS NCCU 172 780
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 33 128
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 117 383
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 13 - DEM
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 13
Select 1
01 = Bernard A. Holliday 95 33.10

02 = Charles Malone 192 66.90



0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 51 126
0058 OS BOE 5 5
0059 0OS ERL 30 54
0060 OS NRL 0 1

0061 OS SRL 7 3
0062 OS DUKE 1 0
0063 OS NCCU 0 1
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 1 1
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 0 1



(Democratic)

GOVERNOR - DEM

Sel
01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

ect 1

= Walter H. Dalton
= Gary M. Dunn

= Bob Etheridge

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD

116
218
126
256
227
227
306
237
259
529
602
340
193
117
312
244
372
495
765
325
131
430
367
543
744
311
453
458
461
259
289
264
851
427
475
277
286
227
390
537
303

=

=

=

=

= =
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VOTES PERCENT
31,580 60.58
553 1.06
15,471 29.68
03 04 05
74 15 7
86 17 12
71 17 6
113 28 12
58 5 6
113 17 7
64 12 6
101 37 6
225 30 10
35 3 3
30 1 2
44 5 0
84 15 3
65 9 4
171 18 8
116 6 7
89 3 4
197 19 11
94 19 11
99 24 11
179 79 10
407 24 27
269 45 13
170 26 9
86 28 8
254 24 6
178 35 8
222 34 11
283 42 27
370 30 17
191 35 18
96 26 3
179 28 19
265 20 13
274 28 18
461 78 34
146 15 9
303 85 22
261 51 23
321 50 15
97 17 10
126 2 3
90 4 4
387 78 29
345 72 18
297 65 13
162 19 17
202 2 3
188 33 12
210 31 25
376 44 39
292 15 6
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Bill Faison
Gardenia M. Henley

Bruce Blackmon

VOTES

2,657
1,401
466

PERCENT

5.10
2.69
.89



0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 304 8 140 24 9 3
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 367 ) 233 31 23 3
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 561 11 282 30 27 5
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 246 0 138 10 1 0
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 45 2 22 4 2 1
0058 OS BOE 4878 40 1251 290 124 27
0059 OS ERL 921 20 448 96 63 33
0060 OS NRL 1844 34 876 193 75 33
0061 OS SRL 2998 41 1191 243 130 28
0062 OS DUKE 933 58 553 118 173 40
0063 OS NCCU 643 46 356 82 87 36
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 234 7 117 31 26 6

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 484 19 248 40 36 13




(Democratic)

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEM

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

ect 1
= Eric L. Mansfield

= Linda D. Coleman

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

176
205
240
264
153
147
586
580
270
189
113
259
229
303
462
767
273
110
358
378
612
697
195
388
326
392
192
321
291
502
412
373
249
232
204
270
443
320
166

112
107
256
143

72
259
192
228
189
463
348
197
107
293
214
305
354
407
264
133
291
265
246
586
274
424
428
392
178
100

69
744
399
447
212
251
225
377
516
287
301

VOTES

25,100
24,069

PERCENT

51.05
48.95



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 254 357

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 487 374
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 220 157
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 38 36
0058 OS BOE 3393 2869
0059 0OS ERL 723 768
0060 OS NRL 1308 1499
0061 OS SRL 2123 2226
0062 OS DUKE 781 944
0063 OS NCCU 586 641
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 178 213

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 397 419



(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - DEM

Select 1
01 = Walter Smith 20,917 50.94
02 = Scott Bryant 20,145 49.06

01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88 83
0002 02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY 129 201
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 150 168
0004 04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH 164 199
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 77 52
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 157 168
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 110 155
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 182 155
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE 234 282
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 51 53
0011 12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH 59 477
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 63 81
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 145 116
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 93 82
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 159 193
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 150 132
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 140 98
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 229 230
0019 20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG 152 152
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 152 196
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 403 262
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 412 481
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER 260 255
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 159 158
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 103 96
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 249 190
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 198 184
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 250 288
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 336 335
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 476 491
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 233 223
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 74 119
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 272 289
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 263 253
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 394 278
0036 35.3 PARKWOOD VFD 576 460
0037 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 182 225
0038 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 342 347
0039 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 310 312
0040 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 319 278
0041 40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL 171 150
0042 41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH 196 131
0043 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 149 67
0044 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 457 556
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 335 319
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 366 314
0047 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 212 180
0048 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER 148 268
0049 48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN 188 150
0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC 263 279
0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 407 392
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD 271 246

0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN le6l 231



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 269 200

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 374 345
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 161 143
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 33 27
0058 OS BOE 2662 2527
0059 0OS ERL 692 596
0060 OS NRL 1254 1155
0061 OS SRL 1883 1748
0062 OS DUKE 640 807
0063 OS NCCU 596 418
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 180 163

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 354 366



COMMI
Sel
01

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

(Democratic)

SSIONER OF LABOR - DEM
ect 1
= Marlowe Foster

= Ty Richardson

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

VOTES

29,487
7,647

111
36
48

114

234

107
88
41
65
79

126

174

227

134
39

100

108

157

178
52

148

117
87
36
53
38

106

165

130
90
78
88
88

162

156
66

148
115
83
124
160
125
113
78
137
80
77
52
85
189
67
254
141
210
34
25
16
245
187
204
71
34
82
117
151
66
52

PERCENT

66.05
17.13

03

John C. Brooks

VOTES

7,508

PERCENT

16.82



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 305 71 120

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 575 139 86
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 242 87 28
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 34 27 6
0058 OS BOE 4570 502 735
0059 0OS ERL 733 358 292
0060 OS NRL 1502 438 638
0061 OS SRL 2780 585 574
0062 OS DUKE 1039 245 196
0063 OS NCCU 583 410 164
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 223 51 80

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 460 225 92



TREAS
Sel
01

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

(Democratic)

URER - DEM

ect 1

= Ron Elmer

= Janet Cowell

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

113
102
83
45
51
88
101
108
129
104
55
75
66
96
126
52
126
96
91
22
25
18
100
151
127
70
47
59
75
116
86
36

VOTES

5,445
41,387

PERCENT

11.63
88.37



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 61 477

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 76 745
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 27 343
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 8 64
0058 OS BOE 360 5770
0059 0OS ERL 255 1195
0060 OS NRL 424 2344
0061 OS SRL 391 3765
0062 OS DUKE 184 1413
0063 OS NCCU 184 996
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 40 337

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 110 673



NC STATE SENATE DIST 20

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

(Democratic)

ect 1
= Ralph Madison McKinney,

= Floyd B. McKissick, Jr.

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN
54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER
55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION
OS BOE

0S ERL

118
28

141
83
118
18
24
82
57
46

13
22
21
24
14

15
10
86
28
10

89

103
30
12

214

232

299
262
126
123
145
282
178

295
290
436

24
307
717
924
150

431
491
1009
75
167
548
672
278
23

83
220
163
400
336

62

69

29
335
454
120

33
517

52
514
356

61

2409
869

VOTES

- DEM NC SENATE DISTRICT 20

2,802
19,599

PERCENT

12.51
87.49



0060 OS NRL 128 759

0061 OS SRL 224 1506
0062 OS DUKE 50 242
0063 OS NCCU 176 799
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 17 117

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 83 389



NC STATE SENATE DIST 22

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0015
0016
0019
0020
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045
0046
0047
0049
0050

(Democratic)

ect 1
= Kerry Sutton
= Mike Woodard

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

148
85
139
151
19
70
16
162
78
113
35
264
92
244
165
133
26
232
242
226
10
76
150

- DEM NC SENATE DISTRICT 22

345
210
139
338
274

23
138

15
264
139
318

73
623
327
544
437
428
158
933
443
519

23
196
426

VOTES

6,849

18,870

PERCENT

26.63
73.37



0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 288 583

0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 104 275
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 145 376
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 44 175
0058 0OS BOE 549 3148
0059 0S ERL 148 239
0060 OS NRL 573 1381
0061 OS SRL 662 1818
0062 OS DUKE 536 800
0063 OS NCCU 65 181
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 95 152
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 75 146
(Democratic)

VOTES PERCENT
NC HOUSE REPRESENT DIST 50 - DEM NC HOUSE DISTRICT 50

Select 1
01 = Valerie Foushee 3,450 72.39
02 = Travis A. Phelps 1,316 27.61

01 02
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 202 130
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 136 75
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 271 126
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 477 76
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 12 13
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 135 76
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 555 177
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 464 161
0058 OS BOE 204 29
0059 0OS ERL 106 65
0060 OS NRL 1188 363
0061 OS SRL 36 5
0062 OS DUKE 33 8
0063 OS NCCU 14 2
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 28 5
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 19 5




(Democratic)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS - DEM
Select 5
01 = Anita Daniels 14,261 6.77 08 John Owens 4,894 2.32
02 = Larry W. Dixon 4,011 1.90 09 Rickey Padgett 5,985 2.84
03 = Fred Foster, Jr. 29,395 13.94 10 Michael D. Page 21,371 10.14
04 = Stephen Hopkins 3,186 1.51 11 Ellen Reckhow 30,020 14.24
05 = Brenda Howerton 21,961 10.42 12 Will Wilson 17,641 8.37
06 = Elaine C. Hyman 9,638 4.57 13 Joe W. Bowser 17,541 8.32
07 = Wendy Jacobs 27,989 13.28 14 Dilcy Burton 2,905 1.38
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 54 20 138 14 74 28 119 25 17 80 141 89 81 9
0002 02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY 84 20 273 16 127 49 263 44 15 121 280 201 92 8
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 35 21 268 19 50 32 314 75 20 51 330 264 34 10
0004 04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH 68 16 292 22 98 46 397 48 37 87 415 294 35 14
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 56 20 79 19 91 39 65 24 14 81 66 29 72 6
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 64 13 278 12 61 33 331 31 20 72 346 275 48 6
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 42 9 210 15 52 31 236 39 18 54 247 193 44 11
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 87 21 246 13 145 83 215 37 20 170 241 166 145 17
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE 133 35 369 27 234 129 408 63 61 236 469 265 176 49
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 33 10 88 14 74 20 52 6 9 94 54 29 83 5
0011 12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH 36 13 83 4 108 31 12 3 8 121 31 5 110 5
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 30 11 118 8 84 18 72 10 12 106 77 32 93 6
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 93 33 204 26 200 77 78 26 27 226 93 35 226 7
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 73 29 117 20 92 40 79 16 34 109 87 40 100 16
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 127 39 245 33 127 65 294 48 39 120 312 207 84 24
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 113 31 221 34 210 44 111 35 18 209 103 65 202 20
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 76 26 239 12 255 30 69 21 32 267 57 13 246 7
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 178 40 314 51 237 106 283 43 65 260 280 161 215 18
0019 20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG 74 15 230 31 78 51 279 31 22 63 292 207 55 20
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 76 19 264 14 89 50 304 40 26 90 320 228 74 23
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 203 62 616 28 587 267 151 49 70 585 171 67 594 27
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 411 77 730 59 629 16l 390 69 100 642 421 206 583 81
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER 159 54 284 45 219 117 435 53 118 209 525 251 163 31
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 115 76 125 41 136 78 221 65 114 138 289 114 104 38
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 64 33 80 28 81 51 131 34 94 96 175 64 67 13
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 131 40 260 43 120 95 366 52 51 98 407 235 74 24
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 152 64 155 48 197 107 277 49 165 166 335 142 111 38
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 220 81 313 62 269 107 310 57 164 297 344 151 272 33
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 283 74 473 57 510 137 318 63 114 490 313 133 429 50
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 346 76 842 65 819 137 318 97 159 831 326 124 773 55
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 213 80 219 64 262 121 259 63 143 278 292 99 208 35
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 74 41 87 29 78 45 154 39 77 72 169 70 35 18
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 200 37 419 54 412 119 254 52 65 366 244 124 322 91
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 190 44 397 24 440 90 221 36 109 430 229 111 375 105
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 373 53 474 39 623 211 161 57 136 617 215 68 553 40
0036 35.3 PARKWOOD VFD 427 101 765 69 615 298 702 201 110 568 742 404 464 59
0037 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 123 36 309 23 136 63 325 32 34 153 345 247 130 13
0038 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 224 78 337 62 265 167 611 112 152 267 708 331 162 45
0039 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 223 56 384 55 228 155 508 73 64 220 562 302 152 37
0040 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 213 51 399 45 301 126 568 134 97 319 666 339 172 30
0041 40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL 84 14 267 14 122 37 255 31 20 124 272 200 112 15
0042 41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH 151 17 313 11 323 120 50 13 16 358 71 18 314 120
0043 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 90 15 276 10 299 59 51 8 19 300 50 6 286 15
0044 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 240 71 780 69 227 172 1117 151 93 250 1140 760 143 35
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 240 79 428 75 325 150 499 118 144 330 560 327 238 52
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 241 92 420 55 310 136 505 121 170 306 595 331 228 39
0047 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 197 43 253 33 202 73 229 51 58 222 256 117 211 42
0048 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER 146 31 359 31 279 117 153 22 41 348 185 65 297 11



0049 48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN 150 40 186 45 200 93 251 50 63 201 287 124 164 20

0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC 164 55 364 26 185 100 465 49 91 179 497 298 120 32
0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 272 84 477 84 338 193 623 141 88 255 664 407 232 53
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD 187 214 342 42 348 138 176 45 81 394 183 64 411 26
0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 124 30 307 26 149 70 338 41 46 135 311 235 98 28
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 171 43 297 36 167 114 455 69 51 106 431 281 86 37
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 226 61 574 49 516 146 364 125 75 457 365 199 393 107
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 182 26 234 18 287 59 93 16 38 316 108 20 268 15
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 30 10 40 9 46 18 24 5 6 41 21 4 34 2
0058 OS BOE 1423 292 4579 271 2416 1216 4371 451 454 2286 4595 3273 1729 288
0059 O0S ERL 602 169 692 143 798 339 672 135 375 756 801 308 608 100
0060 OS NRL 824 305 1516 193 1280 534 1748 265 645 1273 2063 1043 939 162
0061 OS SRL 1170 277 2669 239 2039 1200 2620 331 370 1715 2707 1726 1359 251
0062 OS DUKE 615 123 805 141 419 373 1316 346 113 248 1227 974 182 125
0063 OS NCCU 486 139 602 129 757 298 370 124 146 835 349 128 666 70
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 112 24 230 23 111 55 282 39 46 94 299 194 76 41

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 258 102 441 70 405 174 301 95 86 383 264 159 389 75
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01
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0001
0002
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0007
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0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
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0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
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0041
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0043
0044
0045
0046
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0051
0052

(Republican)

DENTIAL PREFERENCE - REP
ect 1

= Newt Gingrich

= Ron Paul

= Mitt Romney

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD

VOTES
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19
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101
28
64
41
38
12

57
64
59
20

28
48
64

6

17

111

39
17
28
23
101
253
227
178
219
377
211
185
111
168
175
115
44
52
293
80
412
231
322
25

380
385
356

72

89
180
186

37

PERCENT
6.08
14.08
65.89
04 05
2 3
3 3
6 3
7 6
1 2
2 6
0 3
3 2
5 4
1 0
0 0
1 0
4 4
5 1
12 5
3 2
3 2
12 4
6 2
7 3
3 8
11 14
13 12
38 15
17 13
15 4
36 18
25 16
33 14
14 19
27 24
45 13
28 10
17 11
7 8
38 27
11 7
50 16
20 16
17 17
3 2
2 4
1 1
45 18
54 31
41 26
9 6
1 2
5 11
25 14
38 22
6 8

Rick Santorum

No Preference

VOTES

1,209
770

PERCENT

8.52
5.43



0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 6 41 162 26 12

0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 11 41 217 18 15
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 14 39 125 24 17
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 0 3 3 1 0
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 1 0 0 0 2
0058 OS BOE 43 80 477 40 40
0059 OS ERL 49 66 378 75 32
0060 OS NRL 124 134 1059 113 67
0061 OS SRL 65 163 530 94 41
0062 OS DUKE 15 125 251 27 21
0063 OS NCCU 3 8 9 2 14
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 9 19 107 7 14

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 6 36 71 4 13




(Republican)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 4 - REP
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 4
Select 1
01 = Tim D'Annunzio 1,633 46.51
02 = George Frank Hutchins 712 20.28 03 = Jim Allen 1,166 33.21
01 02 03
0004 04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH 21 7 14
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 58 24 28
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 84 45 67
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 48 37 64
0036 35.3 PARKWOOD VFD 174 64 124
0037 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 41 14 30
0039 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 110 48 63
0040 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 152 54 77
0044 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 191 62 97
0049 48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN 477 18 28
0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC 105 34 62
0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 98 46 83
0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 604 44 52
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 85 41 72
0058 OS BOE 104 42 46
0059 0OS ERL 8 2 7
0060 OS NRL 10 5 11
0061 OS SRL 165 99 176
0062 OS DUKE 29 11 31
0063 OS NCCU 4 4 6
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 23 4 17

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 12 7 11




(Republican)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 6 - REP
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6
Select 1
01 = Bill Flynn 1,088 31.89
02 = Billy Yow 704 20.63 03 = Howard Coble 1,620 47.48
01 02 03
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 83 68 106
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 60 26 114
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 131 99 207
0038 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 159 141 186
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 129 136 179
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 139 74 194
0058 0OS BOE 34 16 49
0059 0S ERL 1 2 4
0060 OS NRL 324 127 550
0061 OS SRL 3 3 6
0062 OS DUKE 5 4 11
0063 OS NCCU 1 0 0
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 10 3 6
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 9 5 8
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

US HOUSE OF REPRESENT DIST 13 - REP
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 13

Select 1

01 = George Holding 155 42.23

02 = Bill Randall 96 26.16 03 = Paul Y. Coble 116 31.61

01 02 03

0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 106 60 80
0058 OS BOE 1 6 2
0059 0OS ERL 46 27 31
0060 OS NRL 0 0 0

0061 OS SRL 0 3 1
0062 OS DUKE 0 0 0
0063 OS NCCU 0 0 0
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 2 0 2
0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 0 0 0




(Republican)

GOVERNOR - REP

Sel
01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
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0012
0013
0014
0015
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0017
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0020
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0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

ect 1
= Jim Harney
= Scott A. Jones

= Jim Mahan

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD

VOTES

PERCENT
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116

50
23
43
30
105
263
248
206
212
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234
139
205
241
134
66
60
361
86
455
235
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36

392
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86

99
194
211

48

N W W O O Ul O 1 W O N O WwWwo 4 P O NME ooy P WDN OB R B WOODNODNDO DM O OO OO ORFDNMO O N O DN O

N P B DN P oD U1 OO O NN P> O O WweEe N O

N e e
RN SERCVENG,

13
17
11

22
12
12
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13
11
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15
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Pat McCrory
Charles Kenneth Moss
Paul Wright

VOTES

10,593
196
625

PERCENT

84.80
1.57
5.00



0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 5 5 8 169 2 7
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 9 5 13 224 1 7
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 8 7 16 147 3 15
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 0 0 0 7 0 0
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 0 1 2 0 0
0058 OS BOE 12 12 10 546 11 28
0059 OS ERL 17 20 14 456 12 34
0060 OS NRL 36 19 26 1217 20 57
0061 OS SRL 34 28 30 641 11 48
0062 OS DUKE 17 23 16 185 14 19
0063 OS NCCU 1 1 1 22 2 4
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 3 2 5 111 1 10

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 7 7 3 76 2 4




LIEUT
Sel
01

02

03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
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0017
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0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
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(Republican)

ENANT GOVERNOR - REP
ect 1

= Dale Folwell

= Dan Forest

= Tony Gurley

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD

VOTES

PERCENT

g b 00 W O U W b O O O N oy b 0 O o b o N

S N Y S N % H % N NS - B O % Be Mo N
O~ U YOy A O W N — oG

65
11
116
46
58

80
82
87
13

19
43
46
13

w

w
g o B N DN Ww oo O O

=

N P b B o0 W U U1 0 & b b 00 NN -
P W R & 2 O 0 W Ww w s 0oy J P

108
30
93
73

110
10

110
91
85
18

28
40
68
11

IS = w
~N P 0NN W o 01a

[© 2NN\ SRR\ SR R OV]
N PN RO DN

105
119
94
76
211
128
112
67
101
116
42
27
16
134
33
187
70
107
12

130
188
176

41

28
88
69
22

O W 0 P O N PFP O O O o0 NN WO w I3 N b

21
28
11
26
34
17
18
14
16
14
23

13
48

47
33
20

41
36
34

17
36

=
O O O 0 0 O W O P W o o) M O O W W W 1 o U b WO WO N O O O O O O FPH Ok b O Fr o F DN

o e
O ooy d O NN O R

Grey Mills
Arthur Jason Rich

VOTES

1,030
373

PERCENT

9.80
3.55



0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 36 43 56 17 8
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 47 60 76 13 3
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 31 38 63 22 4
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 1 0 2 1 0
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 0 0 0 1
0058 OS BOE 101 151 212 41 14
0059 OS ERL 81 84 245 38 15
0060 OS NRL 212 283 526 106 45
0061 OS SRL 123 193 253 72 26
0062 OS DUKE 28 83 44 34 23
0063 OS NCCU 2 ) 8 5 4
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 20 62 17 6 6

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 20 19 27 15 7




(Republican)

AUDITOR - REP
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ect 1
= Joseph Hank DeBragga
= Greg Dority

= Debra Goldman

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD

VOTES
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87
55
69
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33
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79
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11
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67
60
20

PERCENT
9.82
22.82
36.95
04 05
6 2
9 3
6 5
13 5
1 1
5 5
6 2
1 2
16 13
1 0
1 0
0 0
3 5
1 2
21 7
1 1
1 1
6 5
4 4
7 8
4 9
15 13
37 33
34 34
15 26
37 12
37 61
28 35
26 22
15 20
38 26
29 23
15 18
12 8
19 8
64 39
15 8
70 39
44 21
65 31
10 3
0 0
0 1
84 27
63 51
60 41
9 13
1 1
17 7
31 21
51 28
5 7

Fern Shubert
Rudy Wright

VOTES

1,674
1,159

PERCENT

17.97
12.44



0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 14 44 48 20 21

0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 20 31 62 47 24
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 21 31 51 19 15
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 0 1 2 0 1
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 1 1 0 0
0058 OS BOE 47 77 179 118 43
0059 OS ERL 42 92 174 63 45
0060 OS NRL 86 261 405 159 129
0061 OS SRL 60 126 250 106 70
0062 OS DUKE 24 33 83 36 27
0063 OS NCCU 3 2 10 6 6
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 9 18 28 28 9

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 7 16 33 13 12




COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - REP

Sel
01
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(Republican)

ect 1
= Bill McManus

= Steve Troxler

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

=

[

w N
SO W OO NN oY W oo oN O J oy N

=

12
10
33
50
70
50
51
95
57
54
35
52
49
46
13
19
105
26
96
60
62

66
106
112

23

24
51
66
12
46

17
10
89

42
21
35
30
90
196
197
147
150
353
205
184
120
182
184
102
55
44
269
66
363
177
242
25

301
324
288

59

74
144
172

39
123

VOTES

2,731
8,086

PERCENT

25.25
74.75



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 50 163

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 52 96
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 1 5
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 1 2
0058 OS BOE 125 405
0059 0OS ERL 122 374
0060 OS NRL 301 944
0061 OS SRL 196 484
0062 OS DUKE 89 124
0063 OS NCCU 12 16
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 26 76

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 33 48



COMMI
Sel
01

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

(Republican)

SSIONER OF INSURANCE - REP
ect 1
= James McCall

= Richard Morgan

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

2,579 27.40
3,810 40.47 03 = Mike Causey 3,025 32.13
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~ O U1 W oo PN O NP PO O WU O D
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o O

g B oY N
w N o O W

83
59
51
43
38
65
38
21
22
92
13
121
75
61

82
90
83
16

25
42
74
15
39

= =

w

o J U1 = [ w
O o N J W U W o 9 0O R PO oy O U DD oo O o

~ J
w o

186
94
85
66
92
54
38
17
21

138
30

164
81

115
14

118
141
155

36

35
62
68
17
46

[

N

w
PN 9 O O O O Ul o o0 W Ww oo wu J

14
12
11
32
71
96
49
59
110
71
83
30
74
64
49
20
18
99
30
125
64
86
10

119
133
119

16

25
64
67
11
56



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 51 74 60

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 40 53 42
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 1 3 0
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 1 1 0
0058 OS BOE 119 202 134
0059 0OS ERL 111 179 132
0060 OS NRL 280 458 329
0061 OS SRL 197 231 183
0062 OS DUKE 66 75 47
0063 OS NCCU 9 10 8
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 25 30 33

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 25 30 26



(Republican)

SECRETARY OF STATE - REP

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

ect 1
= A. J. Daoud

= Kenn Gardner

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

VOTES PERCENT

903
2,635
01 02 03 04
0 5 5 6
0 2 9 10
5 11 8 1
6 13 10 10
3 1 3 2
3 10 8 7
2 7 8 2
4 5 2 4
8 24 30 14
1 0 0 0
0 1 1 1
1 0 1 0
0 8 8 9
1 6 6 1
14 25 34 16
2 2 4 2
1 5 3 3
2 12 18 15
1 3 13 6
3 10 15 10
5 9 11 5
8 39 45 21
16 61 64 47
23 47 92 63
8 49 68 32
9 48 59 63
22 119 132 94
22 61 83 38
18 64 65 63
15 39 56 21
22 42 75 61
30 42 56 47
11 26 43 50
7 16 16 18
3 24 23 13
35 96 106 87
8 23 22 20
30 129 125 108
27 70 65 52
19 76 90 47
4 6 7 10
2 3 5 0
0 2 1 0
37 75 102 90
29 93 128 103
23 100 132 97
8 21 26 14
1 1 1 0
13 27 21 20
16 60 43 47
18 50 86 46
5 17 15 7
22 42 37 42

Ed Goodwin

Michael

(Mike)

Beitler

VOTES

3,197
2,381

PERCENT

35.07
26.12



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 15 33 70 56

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 15 40 37 35
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 0 1 3 0
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 1 1 0
0058 OS BOE 50 121 130 136
0059 0OS ERL 40 133 135 107
0060 OS NRL 86 304 409 234
0061 OS SRL 70 159 204 167
0062 OS DUKE 32 52 59 52
0063 OS NCCU 0 5 14 6
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 13 32 20 29

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 9 27 29 14



SUPERINTENDENT OF PUB INSTR - REP

Sel
01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

(Republican)

ect 1
= Ray Ernest Martin
= David Scholl

= John Tedesco

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD

VOTES

a Hh O P N O P WO O O 0w WwWwRrE FE EFP N> oy w

N W J N R P N PP NN N NP
N 0 W U 0 W kKK J W Uk 0 0 W U O W o o O W

40
33
35
12

12
22
32

w N b W O 0 O N O P P O DN b w o o b -

I R P w R DD DNDDND R RN DN
N o o1 U1 O W o O O U1 o J FH 4 kP W

46
28
44

45
41
54

10
18
40

10

57

23
14
18
20
53
109
126
91
88
225
114
105
73
94
108
72
31
22
167
38
201
91
127
12

176
188
165

32

38
90
83
20

PERCENT
11.30
11.51
48.59

04 05

7 1

3 1

7 5

5 6

0 3

6 3

2 6

1 1

12 15

0 0

0 1

1 0

3 8

1 4

15 11
3 1
3 3
8 11
1 2
8 7
8 5
21 20
22 46
37 37
21 26
33 34
64 59
20 32
25 51
17 24
33 27
26 32
20 17

8 13
19 6
52 49

9 14
58 57
39 36
23 49

6 2

1 2

1 0

48 29
46 70
57 61
9 19
0 0
12 16
29 23
31 28
9 3

Richard Alexander
Mark Crawford

VOTES

1,324
1,519

PERCENT

13.32
15.28



0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 15 14 78 23 25

0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 28 27 92 21 21
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 15 17 58 22 24
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 0 0 3 1 1
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 1 0 1 0
0058 OS BOE 63 76 244 53 56
0059 OS ERL 48 51 234 49 69
0060 OS NRL 120 118 610 116 179
0061 OS SRL 86 64 342 79 99
0062 OS DUKE 31 36 64 32 40
0063 OS NCCU 2 2 10 5 7
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 14 15 46 15 10

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 10 9 36 17 12




(Republican)

TREASURER - REP

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

ect 1
= Frank Roche

= Steve Royal

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN

S w

o 00N oYy 0 O N W

=

14
18
44
75
108
56
80
145
79
96
60
82
78
49
28
30
155
30
193
119
113
10

145
154
138

27

37
72
98
17
67

16

50

27
14
21
18
68
122
127
95
98
248
135
115
78
123
107
79
31
32
166
39
208
103
134
16

155
209
223

45

40
88
108
29
76

VOTES

4,092
5,187

PERCENT

44.10
55.90



0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 72 100

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 67 69
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 1 3
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 1 1
0058 OS BOE 213 235
0059 0OS ERL 178 237
0060 OS NRL 468 606
0061 OS SRL 298 312
0062 OS DUKE 85 108
0063 OS NCCU 15 12
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 42 50

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 33 41



(Republican)

Select 1
01 = W. Lewis Hannah, Jr.

02 = Thomas Samuel Wright

0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0058 OS BOE

0059 OS ERL

0060 OS NRL

0061 OS SRL

0062 OS DUKE

0063 OS NCCU

0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER

VOTES
NC HOUSE REPRESENT DIST 50 - REP NC HOUSE DISTRICT 50

272
337

PERCENT

137
128

01 02 0
16 26 13
15 22 11
50 54 16
10 16 4
2 7 1
18 34 10
24 35 22
29 32 16
9 8 2
23 20 3
65 70 43
3 3

3 0

0 0

2 5

3 5

8.77
10.86

03
04

Jason Chambers
Rod Chaney

VOTES

1,475
1,018

PERCENT

47.55
32.82




(Libertarian)

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE - LIB

Select

01
02
03
04

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

1
Roger Gary
R. J. Harris
Gary Johnson

Carl Person

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
E K POWE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI
FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SMITH SCHOOL

GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
VEW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY

VOTES

PERCENT

VOTES
Bill Still 14
Lee Wrights 10
No Preference 177
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PERCENT

4.38
3.13
55.31



0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
0036 35.3 PARKWOOD VED

0037 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
0038 37 COLE MILL CHURCH

0039 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
0040 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
0041 40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
0042 41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
0043 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
0044 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0047 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
0048 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
0049 48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC

0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION
0058 OS BOE

0059 0OS ERL

0060 OS NRL

0061 OS SRL

0062 OS DUKE

0063 OS NCCU

0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER
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COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION AT-LG OVER17

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

(Nonpartisan)

ect 1
= Leigh Bordley

= John Tarantino

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST

VOTES

40,144
14,539

121
91
88

163
65
69

262

278

238

255

166

188

324

296

300

349

281

182

219

U oo Uk NN O WD RN PO OO DN W EHE PO Bwoy 0

[ e N S S =
O W W oo o o

PERCENT

72.64
26.31

WRITE-IN

VOTES

579

PERCENT



0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35.3 PARKWOOD VFD

36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL
41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER
48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN
50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD
53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN
53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH

54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER
55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION
OS BOE

OS ERL

OS NRL

OS SRL

OS DUKE

0S NCCU

ABSENTEE BY MAIL
PROVISIONAL TRANSFER

460 149 8
552 194 11
1062 445 16
428 111 8
836 372 8
683 217 9
791 241 7
300 64 1
242 93 3
143 76 1
1276 316 10
750 401 13
743 393 6
358 142 9
301 82 1
357 130 4
605 188 13
893 261 8
370 196 5
428 153 5
528 187 10
664 233 17
209 94 1
41 23 1
5251 951 49
1104 640 19
2472 1253 38
3578 1036 36
1711 420 65
715 360 18
415 136 3
566 261 6




(Nonpartisan)
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST A SCHOOL A

Select 1
01 = Minnie Forte-Brown 21,113 98.19
02 = WRITE-IN 389 1.81

01 02
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 163 12
0002 02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY 341 6
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 278 10
0004 04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH 355 9
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 133 4
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 256 2
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 332 9
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE 570 8
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 124 1
0011 12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH 122 0
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 153 1
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 284 4
0014 15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH 192 1
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 305 3
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 254 4
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 504 7
0019 20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG 286 10
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 333 7
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 680 5
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 1030 11
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 587 18
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 671 13
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 612 13
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 804 12
0042 41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH 384 1
0043 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 288 1
0048 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER 437 3
0049 48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN 415 6
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD 572 11
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 861 29
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 344 2
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 77 0
0058 0S BOE 2938 53
0059 OS ERL 323 15
0060 OS NRL 566 10
0061 OS SRL 1908 35
0062 OS DUKE 1213 35
0063 OS NCCU 862 8
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 183 6

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 373 4




(Nonpartisan)
VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST B SCHOOL B

Select 1
01 = Heidi Carter 28,158 98.15
02 = WRITE-IN 530 1.85

01 02
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 313 6
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 509 8
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER 726 17
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 458 13
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 315 7
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 569 12
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 675 15
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 665 14
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 796 12
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 1015 19
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 319 11
0036 35.3 PARKWOOD VFD 1339 22
0037 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 476 7
0038 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 1032 21
0039 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 827 16
0040 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 910 12
0041 40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL 286 6
0044 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 1389 24
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 971 20
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 991 14
0047 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 449 10
0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC 691 15
0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 1023 21
0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 523 9
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 632 18
0058 0OS BOE 2442 32
0059 0S ERL 1222 29
0060 OS NRL 2688 49
0061 OS SRL 2319 45
0062 OS DUKE 806 11
0063 OS NCCU 252 4
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 291 4

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 239 7



Constitutional Amendment OVER17

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

(Nonpartisan)

ect 1
= For

= Against

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGEWATTS ELEMENTARY
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOLOFSCIENCEANDMATH
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENTOFFAITH CHURCH
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 GOOD SHEPHERD CHURCH
16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 CNTY AGRICULTURAL BLDG
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEV CENTER
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEM

168
32
47
56

151
97

176

110

119

233
52

111

322

489

513

504

334

228

601

625

568

652

543

384

332

224

VOTES

22,844
52,700

PERCENT

30.24
69.76



0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 318 745

0036 35.3 PARKWOOD VFED 608 1511
0037 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 193 502
0038 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 726 932
0039 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 298 985
0040 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 383 1031
0041 40 ROGERSHERRMIDDLESCHOOL 64 417
0042 41 WHITEROCKBAPTISTCHURCH 144 288
0043 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 106 257
0044 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 534 1655
0045 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 768 857
0046 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 713 811
0047 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 276 393
0048 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCENTER 167 334
0049 48 CHRISTTHEKING MORAVIAN 177 513
0050 50 MCMANNEN UMC 315 779
0051 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 348 1237
0052 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYOFGOD 339 370
0053 53-1 TRIANGLEPRESBYTERIAN 231 616
0054 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 241 910
0055 54 SOUTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 334 1016
0056 55-11 WEAVERSTREETCENTER 122 278
0057 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 27 55
0058 OS BOE 1296 6616
0059 OS ERL 1156 1257
0060 OS NRL 2208 2839
0061 OS SRL 1385 4932
0062 OS DUKE 214 3847
0063 OS NCCU 444 930
0064 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 210 544

0065 PROVISIONAL TRANSFER 345 822
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